
LSC Travel Spring 2018 Season
Team Trainer E-mail Day Time Location League Manager(s) E-mail

Arsenal Barry Deacon bdeacon@sports-domain.com Tuesday 
Thursday 3:30 - 5:00 PM Hillside NCSA Matthew Beeney mcbeeney23@gmail.com

Barca Jr. Ben Elliott benjamin.elliott.be@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday

3:45 - 5:15 PM 
5:00 - 6:30 PM Hillside MCYSA Fei Yang 

Robyn Laveman
feiyang007@gmail.com 
rlaveman@yahoo.com

Blaze Kate Schwindel klschwindel@verizon.net Monday 
Wednesday 6:00 - 7:30 PM Madonna MCYSA Gregg Klein  

Josh Jamnik
greggklein@yahoo.com 

jjam75@gmail.com

Chelsea Guilherme DeSiqueira siqueiraguilherme26@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday

6:00 - 7:30 PM 
5:30 - 7:00 PM

Madonna 
Mt. Pleasant MCYSA Brian Langer 

Harris Feldman
bdlanger@icloud.com 

hesquire@me.com

Cosmos Nick Archer narcher@sports-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday

3:45 - 5:15 PM 
5:15 - 6:45 PM Mt. Pleasant MCYSA

Adam Phelps 
Allan Germano 
Robin Tavera

phelpsy07040@gmail.com 
algermano@yahoo.com 

robin_tavera@yahoo.com

Falcons Ciaran Langskail clangskail@spots-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday

5:30 - 7:00 PM 
4:00 - 5:30 PM

Hillside 
Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA

Andy Muser 
Jeff Kestenbaum 

Jonathan Schwartz

andrew@signmastersinc.com 
nybbk@aol.com 

jschwartz@bnerealestate.com

Fireflies Nick Archer narcher@sports-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday

6:00 - 7:30 PM 
3:45 - 5:15 PM

Madonna 
Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Michael Tiger  

Seth Leeds
michael_tiger@hotmail.com 

seth.leeds@yahoo.com

Freedom Bryan Bonilla cubalian95@gmail.com Monday 
Wednesday

6:00 - 7:30 PM 
4:30 - 6:00 PM

Madonna 
Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Jay Rimatzki 

Jeff Grabelle
jgrabelle@gmail.com 
jrimatzki@yahoo.com

Hotspur Sammy Adjei 
Sammy Adjei, Jr.

Sammyadjei86@yahoo.com 
sadjei10@gmail.com

Wednesday 
Friday

4:00 - 5:30 PM 
5:30 - 7:00 PM Mt. Pleasant MCYSA Pete Greenberg peter.greenberg@opco.com

Jr. Lancers Justin Aponte justinaponte20@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday

3:30 - 5:00 PM 
3:45 - 5:15 PM

Riker Hill 
Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Dave Fleishman 

Matt Kaplan
dfleishman@gmail.com 
mkaplan3@gmail.com

Knights Gabe Luzbet gluzbet@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday

3:30 - 5:00 PM 
4:30 - 6:00 PM Riker Hill NCSA Dan Mercer  

Lauren Amsterdam
daniel.mercer@ozcap.com 
lbrooke1125@yahoo.com

Lady Hammers Damari Joshua East eastboyssoccer@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday

4:30 - 6:00 PM 
3:45 - 5:15 PM

Burnet Hill 
Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Adam Henslovitz 

Heidi Blum
adamhenslovitz@gmail.com 

heidiblum@mac.com

Lady Lancers Sammy Adjei 
Sammy Adjei, Jr.

Sammyadjei86@yahoo.com 
sadjei10@gmail.com Wednesday 7:30 - 9:00 PM Madonna MNJYSA Jeff Lichtstein 

Todd Porigow
jdl09@verizon.net 

toddporigow@gmail.com

Lancers
Steve Brooks 

Brian Carr 
Kate Schwindel

travel@lsclub.com 
bcarr@livingston.org 

klschwindel@verizon.net
Wednesday 7:30 - 9:00 PM Madonna MNJYSA TBD TBD

Lancers II
Steve Brooks 

Brian Carr 
Kate Schwindel

travel@lsclub.com 
bcarr@livingston.org 

klschwindel@verizon.net
Wednesday 7:30 - 9:00 PM Madonna MNJYSA Scott Loventhal stloventhal@gmail.com

Landsharks Greg Taggart gtaggart@sports-domain.com Monday 7:00 - 8:30 PM Madonna MNJYSA TBD TBD

Lasers David Usher dusher@sports-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday

5:30 - 7:00 PM 
3:45 - 5:15 PM

Burnet Hill 
Mt Pleasant MNJYSA Dave Fleishman 

Marc Hershkin
dfleishman@gmail.com 
mhershkin@yahoo.com

Legend Greg Taggart gtaggart@sports-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday 4:00 - 5:30 PM Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Gary Wayne ghwayne@gmail.com

Legend United
Steve Brooks 

Brian Carr 
Kate Schwindel

bcarr@livingston.org Monday 
Wednesday

4:30 - 6:00 PM 
6:00 - 7:30 PM

Mt. Pleasant 
Madonna MNJYSA John McLaughlin djmclaughlin@verizon.net

Liberty Toby Chambers tchambers@sports-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday 4:00 - 5:30 PM Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Jeff Mandelbaum 

Keith Abramson
jeffm@mandelbaumfirm.com 

kbabramson@aol.com

Lightning Ben Elliott benjamin.elliott.be@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday

5:15 - 6:45 PM 
3:30 - 5:00 PM Hillside MNJYSA Bart Rubin  

Jason Bierman
bartru@payoneer.com 

abebierman@gmail.com

Majestics Damari Joshua East eastboyssoccer@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday

6:15 - 7:45 PM 
5:15 - 6:45 PM

Madonna 
Mt. Pleasant MCYSA Jason Bauman 

Jeanine Jocks
jbman44@gmail.com 

jzocks@footlocker.com

Newcastle Barry Deacon bdeacon@sports-domain.com Tuesday 
Thursday 5:00 - 6:30 PM Hillside NCSA Dan Horn 

Jeremy Kelley
dhorn18@yahoo.com 
jkbuzz80@gmail.com

Red Bulls Kate Schwindel
travel@lsclub.com 

bcarr@livingston.org 
klschwindel@verizon.net

Wednesday 7:30 - 9:00 PM Madonna MNJYSA Devandra Mehta 
Jeff Joachim

devmehta@gmail.com 
jeffreyjoachim@verizon.net

Revolution Bryan Bonilla cubalian95@gmail.com Monday 
Thursday 4:00 - 5:30 PM Mt. Pleasant 

Riker Hill NCSA Manish Chamoli mchamoli@hotmail.com

Storm David Usher dusher@sports-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday

3:45 - 5:15 PM 
5:15 - 6:45 PM Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Ilana Kipnis 

Meredith Torine
ilanabk@gmail.com 

mstorine@yahoo.com

Strikers Guilherme DeSiqeira siqueiraguilherme26@gmail.com Wednesday 
Friday 4:00 - 5:30 PM Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Eric Mercer 

Noam Kritzer
ericmercer@verizon.net 
noam.kritzer@gmail.com

Thunder Raphael Viana raphael@go2soccer.net Wednesday 
Friday 3:30 - 5:00 PM Riker Hill MNJYSA

Alan Talbot  
Julie Kaplan 
Matt Kaplan

at24680@yahoo.com 
juliesobelkaplan@gmail.com 

mkaplan3@gmail.com

United Sammy Adjei 
Sammy Adjei, Jr.

Sammyadjei86@yahoo.com 
sadjei10@gmail.com

Wednesday 
Friday

6:00 - 7:30 PM 
4:00 - 5:30 PM

Madonna 
Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA Greg Fersko 

Jason Greenblatt
gregf518@gmail.com 

jason.greenblatt@variety.com

Wolverines Ciaran Langskail clangskail@spots-domain.com Wednesday 
Friday

3:45 - 5:15 PM 
5:30 - 7:00 PM Mt. Pleasant MNJYSA

Adam Wilner 
Ian Shainbrown 

Les Sturt

awilner@gwlawny.com 
ian.shainbrown@gmail.com 

lsturt99@aol.com
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